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Increase slightly
55%

Increase 
significantly

25%

Stay the same
18%

Decrease 
significantly/I don’t 

know
2%

“How do you expect your revenue targets for your online advertising 
programs to change in the next year?”





19%

20%

20%

23%

25%

48%

63%

69%

Competitive benchmarks 

Offline conversions and revenues

Customer lifetime value 

Influence along a user’s path to conversion

Performance by product line and business unit

Online sales and revenues 

Online conversions

Site traffic

“Which of the following metrics do you use to measure the 
effectiveness of your online advertising programs?”



17%

24%

33%

40%

34%

35%

35%

21%

17%

19%

29%

25%

38%

42%

42%

57%

Influence along a user’s path to conversion

Customer lifetime value

Offline conversions and revenues

Competitive benchmarks

Online sales and revenues

Performance by product line and business unit

Online conversions

Site traffic

“How much visibility do you have into each of these areas?”

4 5 (high visibility)
Total who 

responded 4 or 5

65%

77%

77%

72%

62%

43%

78%

33%
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32%

33%

38%

41%

74%

Increase staffing/headcount for online 
advertising programs

Invest in employee education

Increase media budgets 

Experiment with new publishers and ad 
networks

Leverage technology solutions to manage 
online ads 

“How do you plan to address the following challenges to acquire more 
revenue from the online advertising channel?”
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